

PDI TUAS

PDI TUAS

ARUN S/O GURUSWAMY
37 TELOK BLANGAH RISE

#23-309

LK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: Make

Volkswagen Passeng

License No.

SKX8148Z

Engine Code

Model Description

Tiguan NE 2.0 TSI R-Line D7

VIN

WVGZZZ5NZJW850529

Labor Type

1H

Mileage

16,161

Initial Registration

27/12/17

Engine No.

CHH 234496

Service Advisor

Kong Charmaine

Sales Advisor

Shawn Lim

Model Code

AD14WT

Phone No.

Fax No.

E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No. CV031213
Quote No. SER/QUO/1801841
QuoteDate 05/11/18
Salesperson Shawn Lim
Page 1

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
P B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	3	UNIT		840 2,520.00
P B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	3	UNIT		800 2,400.00
P B&P NUMBER PLATE	B&P NUMBER PLATE -NETT	1	pcs		80.00
P B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION	1	Time Un		480.00
	COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC				
P B&P MECH	CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, S	1	Time Un		280.00
	Nett				
	Sum Labor				5,760.00
P 3Q0919133 9B9	SENSOR O-RING	4	Pieces		6.64
P 3Q0919275A 9B9	SENSOR	4	Pieces		873.44
P 5NA805903C 9B9	SPOILER	1	Pieces		424.61
P 5NA807049A	BUMPER BRACKET LH	1	Pieces		23.04
P 5NA807050A	BUMPER BRACKET RH	1	Pieces		23.04
P 5NA807109J	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	Pieces		425.21
P 5NA807217AEGRU	FRT BUMPER COVER	1	Pieces		1,353.93
P 5NA807248K	FOAM INSERT	1	Pieces		65.79
P 5NA807287B 9B9	NO.PLATE BASE PLATE	1	Pieces		102.99
P 5NA807651D	MEMBER	1	Pieces		124.60
P 5NA807723A	BUMPER SUPP.PART LH	1	Pieces		80.56
P 5NA807724A	BUMPER SUPP.PART RH	1	Pieces		76.75
P 5NA853101E 2ZZ	VENT GRILLE CHROME MOLDIN	1	Pieces		190.16
P 5NA853101F GRU	LOWER GRILLE TRIM MOLDING	1	Pieces		190.16
P 5NA853651K ZLL	RADIATOR GRILLE	1	Pieces		1,042.74
P 5NA853677H 041	VENT GRILLE	1	Pieces		140.32
P 5NA919493D	SENSOR Bracket	1	Pieces		24.20
Sum carried forward					10,928.18

Payments to:

- BBN: - Acc.-No.:

PDI TUAS

PDI TUAS

ARUN S/O GURUSWAMY
37 TELOK BLANGAH RISE
#23-309
Singapore, 090037
Singapore

Phone No.
Fax No.
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2
Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No. CV031213
Quote No. SER/QUO/1801841
QuoteDate 05/11/18
Salesperson Shawn Lim
Page 2

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make	Model Description	Mileage	Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng	Tiguan NF 2.0 TSI R-Line D7	16,161	Kong Charmaine
License No.	VIN	Initial Registration	Sales Advisor
SKX8148Z	WVGZZZ5NZJW850529	27/12/17	Shawn Lim
Engine Code	Labor Type	Engine No.	Model Code
	1H	CHH 234496	AD14WT

Continued			10,928.18
P 5NA919493E	SENSOR Bracket	1 Pieces	24.20
P 5NA919494D	SENSOR Bracket	1 Pieces	23.19
P 5NA919494E	SENSOR Bracket	1 Pieces	24.20
P D 180KU2A1	2KADHESIVE	1 Pieces	89.84
P D 822150A1	BONDAGENT	1 Pieces	64.29
Sum Item			5,393.90

Sum Labor	5,760.00
Sum Item	5,393.90

Total SGD	11,153.90
7% GST	780.77
Total SGD Incl. GST	11,934.67

Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms No Credit

Payments to: - BBN: - Acc.-No.: